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From: Kochert Insurance 
Re: COVID-19 Pandemic 
 
As a local business in the Southern Indiana area we feel it is necessary at this time to 
take steps to do our part in limiting the spread of the COVID-19 virus. We will be 
limiting person to person contact in our office by allowing some of our staff to work 
from home and limiting customers coming into the office. In an effort to protect our 
employees and their families we are asking that our customers conduct all business 
over the phone or email. If a customer has a matter that cannot be handled over the 
phone or email, we will make arrangements to assist them. We are confident that this 
decision will enable us to maintain our high level of service to our customers as well as 
insuring the health and well-being of our community. We thank you for your patience 
and understanding during this time.    
  
 
 

Main Office  812-952-2514 

Justin Marshall  812-206-7456 Justin.Marshall@KochertInsurance.com 

Denise Rall  812-206-7455 Denise.Rall@KochertInsurance.com 

Kelly Harter  812-206-2333 Kelly.Harter@KochertInsurance.com 

Jessica House  812-206-7451  Jessica.House@Kochertinsurance.com 

Kattie Kochert 812-590-4902 Kattie.Kochert@kochertinsurance.com 

Jason Simler  812-590-4908 Jason.Simler@kochertinsurance.com  

Connie Bell  812590-4908  Connie.Bell@Kochertinsurance.com  

Rick Kochert  812-206-7452 Rick.Kochert@Kochertinsurance.com   

Amber East  812-590-4906 Amber.East@Kochertinsurance.com  

mailto:Justin.Marshall@KochertInsurance.com
mailto:Denise.Rall@KochertInsurance.com
mailto:Kelly.Harter@KochertInsurance.com
mailto:Kattie.Kochert@kochertinsurance.com
mailto:Jason.Simler@kochertinsurance.com
mailto:Connie.Bell@Kochertinsurance.com
mailto:Rick.Kochert@Kochertinsurance.com
mailto:Amber.East@Kochertinsurance.com

